596364 -
PARTS BREAKDOWN EI'OOLEX

Industrial




Component Item Description

596370 Large PU Wheel Suit DB 160*50mm Pallet Truck 596364

596369 Handle Suit DB Pallet Truck 596364

500639 Rocker Arm Suit Pallet Truck Model 596364

596366 Complete Pump Suit DB Pallet Truck 596364

500637 Shaft 16 X 148MM Suit Pallet Truck Model 596364

500638 Spring Pin Item 21 Suit Pallet Truck Model 596364

596367 Seal & Ring Kit To Suit DB Pump Pallet Truck 596364

596368 Single PU Wheel Suit DB 70*80mm Pallet Truck 596364



https://www.toolex.com.au/products/596370
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/596369
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/500639
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/596366
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/500637
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/500638
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/596367
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/596368

No. |Code Name Qty. No. |Code Name Qty.
1 DF.1-01A Locating plate 1 43 | GB308-77 Ball 5 1
2 GB879-86 Spring pin 4*30 2 44 |CN.2-26 Seat of ball 1
3 DF.1-02 Roller 1 45 |CN.2-27 Spring 1
4 GBB79-86 Spring pin 4°20 1 46 |CN.2-18 Plug 1
5 GBB79-86 Spring pin 6*30 1 47 |JB9B2-77 Combined washer 10 1
[ GBB79-86 Spring pin 4*15 1 48  |CN.2-17 Plug M10X1 1
7 DF.1-03 Hand knob 1 49 |SYBC2-08 Spring 1
8 DB.1B.1-00 Handle body 1 50 | GB3452.1-82 O ring 6.9X1.8 2
9 DF.1,2-00 Pull rod unit 1 51 |DB.2-08 Firing pin 1
10 | GBBB9-86 Lock nut M5 1 52 |DB.2-09 Lever board 1
11 CN.2-13 Pressure wheel 1 53 | GB6170-86 Nut 6 1
12 Bush 12*14*20 1 54 | GB73-85 Bolt M6X25 1
13 |DB.1-02 Shaft 12X52 1 55 |DB.A4-01 Shaft 20X158 1
14 | GBBY94.1-86 Circlip for axle 12 2 56 |DB.4-02 Washer 26.8X21X8 2
15 | GBB94.1-88 Circlip for axle 16 1 57 Bearing 6204 6/8
16 |DB.2-01 Pump core 16X84 1 58 Big wheel 2
17 DB2-03 Spring cap 16X42 1 59 |DF.5-01B Washer 2
18 |DB.2-04 Big spring 1 60 |GB894.1-86 Circlip for axle 20 2
19 Dust ring 16X24X6 1 61 |DF-10 Dust-proof cover 2
20 Seal ring 16X22X5 1 62 |DB.3-02 Shaft 20X100 2
21 |GB879-86 Spring pin 5X28 7/10 63 |GB79-85 Bolt M8X10 2
22 |DB-01 Shaft 1 64 |DB.3.1-00 Truck frame assembl 1
23 |DB.2-06 Seal bolt M16*1.5 1 65 |GB70-85 Bolt 1
24 |JB982-77 Combined washer 16 1 66 |DF-07 Shaft 2
25  |SYBC.2-09 Spring 1 67 |DB.3.2:00 Rock arm 1
26 |K01-03 Spindle of valve 1 68 |DB.3-01 Shaft 2
27 |DB2-07 Seat of valve 1 69 |GB894.1-86 Circlip for axle 4
28 | (GB3452.1-82 Oring 10.6X1.8 1 70 |DB.3.3.1-00 Pitman 2
29 | GB308-77 Ball 7 1 71 |DFQ-04A Wheel 80X70 2
30 |DB.2.1-00 Base unit 1 72 |DFQ-05 Shaft 2
31 |GBB79-86 Spring pin 6*30 1 73 |DpFa-03 Bracket plate 4
32 |DB02 Washer ring 40X67X12 1 74 |DFQ-01A Wheel 60X70 4
33 | GB/T301-1995 Bearing 51108 1 75 |DFQ-02 Shaft 4
34 |DB-03 Support base 1 76 |EF4-01 Shaft 2
35 | GBB894.1-86 Circlip for axle 40 1 77 |GBB79-86 Spring pin 4
36 Ball 3/4 1 78 |DB.3.302 Wheel frame 2
37 |DB.2-05 Piston 28X263 1 79 |DB.3.3-04 Shaft 2
38 Dust ring 28X36X6 1
39 | GB3452.1-82 QO ring 28X3.55 1
40 |UNS Seal ring 28X35.5X5 1
41 |GB3452.1-82 Oring 7.5X2.65 1
42 |LA203 Plug M8X1 1




